
Nathan Lee 903-249-4355 Kickball Any male Any

Tabitha Keller 817-705-7944 Kickball Tabby8baby@yahoo.com Any female Any

James Keller 817-330-1874 Kickball James.keller@vectorcag.com Any male Any

Chris Gallegos 940-445-9357Slow-Pitch Softball Cegallegos99@gmail.com Coed male First base, outfield

Luis Cortes 2013548975 Slow-Pitch Softball Armympcortes@gmail.com Any male 1B

Janelle Haines 210-552-7090Slow-Pitch Softball Janelle_mejia7@icould.com Na male Infield 

Adam Walck 570-994-8094Slow-Pitch Softball Adamwalck1@gmail.com Any male SS, INF

Cynthia Carrillo 9402738210 Slow-Pitch Softball ccarrillo309@gmail.com Any female Any

Jeremy Cervantes 817-374-9007Slow-Pitch Softball Mens male Outfield center spots

Anthony Cannella 2547167421 Slow-Pitch Softball Tonycannella86@gmail.com Any male 1st, outfiels

Meagan Bird 616-638-0476Slow-Pitch Softball Birdmea@hotmail.com Any female Infield 

Cynthia Carrillo 9402738210 Slow-Pitch Softball Ccarrillo309@gmail.com Any female Any

Cynthia Carrillo 9402738210 Slow-Pitch Softball ccarrillo309@gmail.com Any female Any

Lori Gouge 817-247-5504Slow-Pitch Softball lgouge@wc.edu Coed female outfield, first base

Bruce Weissend 5417431544 Slow-Pitch Softball brucejweissend@gmail.com Any male Outfield, 1st or 2nd Base 

Gabriel MartinezMartinez 5059182903 Slow-Pitch Softball gabrielmartinez05@yahoo.com any male RF, SB, C, RC

TJ Gibson 817-374-9550Slow-Pitch Softball tealey28@icloud.com Any female Outfield, first, second

Ben Vidaurre 512 574 8808 Slow-Pitch Softball Benv7777@gmail.com Any male Out field & pitch

Ashley McCowen 817-304-9553Slow-Pitch Softball mccowenashley@yahoo.com Coed female Any

Lori Gouge 817-247-5504Slow-Pitch Softball lgouge49@gmail.com coed female field, 1st

Tim -TK Klund 817-308-5476Slow-Pitch Softball klund09@hotmail.com Coed, Church, Mensmale 1st, 2nd, 3rd, Catcher

Jarrett Wingate 254-688-0089Slow-Pitch Softball Any male SS, 2nd, any other

Kris Borgman 817-694-4720Slow-Pitch Softball kborgman11@gmail.com Co Ed, Mens male Back up Pitcher, 3rd, 1st, catcher

Josiah Blanchard 940-328-2045Slow-Pitch Softball Josiah1014@yahoo.com Mens male Shortstop or center field

Nate Lee 903-249-4355Slow-Pitch Softball nlee@weatherfordtx.gov coed male 2b, 1b, OF

Josiah Blanchard 9403282045 Slow-Pitch Softball Josiah1014@yahoo.com Competitive maleShortstop,center field,3rd base,left field

Nathan Lee 903-249-4355Slow-Pitch Softball coed male 1b,2b,OF

Stace Caswell 8155652194 Slow-Pitch Softball scaswell@powerservice.com Church, coed male Any, just not pitcher

Stace Caswell 8155652194 Slow-Pitch Softball scaswell@powerservice.com Church, coed male Any, just not pitcher

Catherine McInnes 8174549267 Slow-Pitch Softball Coed, church, women's female OF, or 2nd 

Catherine McInnes 8174549267 Slow-Pitch Softball Catcat295@gmail.com Coed, women's, churchfemale OF,2nd

Scott Hutchings 214-232-2819Slow-Pitch Softball Scott.w.hutchings@gmail.comMenâ€™s or Coed CompetitivemalePlayed 3rd and Caught in High school

Taylor Reynolds 940-445-3939Slow-Pitch Softball taylorreynolds68@icloud.com Coed and menâ€™smalePitcher shortstop third base and outfield 

Taylor Reynolds 940-445-3939Slow-Pitch Softball taylorreynolds68@icloud.com Coed and menâ€™s male Any position 



Michael Spraggins 254-672-5309Slow-Pitch Softball Spraggims_2003@hotmail.com Any male Any

PaigeSchnaubert-Spraggins940-445-1011Slow-Pitch Softball Paigeschnaubert101@gmail.com Any female Any

James Kruckenberg 425-923-6228Slow-Pitch Softball jimmykruckenberg@yahoo.com Mens Open male C,P,1b,OF

Marc Sager 7138588814 Slow-Pitch Softball tsager17@yahoo.com Coed male infield/outfield

Chris Gallegos 817-757-9156Slow-Pitch Softball Cegallegos99@gmail.com Any male Any

Matthew Montgomery81789019003 Slow-Pitch Softball montgomerymatthew531@gmail.com Coed male most 

First Name Last NameCell Phone Number Sport? Email Preferred LeagueGender Position (s)




